
SP #1 - 10AM SUN SEP 14 CS BARKS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
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SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Meghan Williams Wrigley 9.5 M WEIM 24 7 24 24 7 Ultimate 1

Randy Carris Xavier 2 M B&T/ESS 24 22 7 24 Master Elite 2

Jeff Kuchel Phoenix 2 F BSD/BL 21 7 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 3

Denise D'andrea Jessie 3 F BL 19 7 22 22 Master 4

Jan Hicks Finnegan 8.6 M YL 20 7 21 8 21 8 Master 5

Addie Williams Wrigley 9.5 m WEIM 21 5 20 9 21 5 Master 6

Roberta Mecklenburg Halle 7.4 F GSD/x 20 4 21 1 21 1 Master 7

Jeremy/Rob Hanchar/SeverinoMojo 6 M YL 19 7 21 1 21 1 Master 8

Amanda/Patrick Olsta/Jeschke Maddy 6 F BL 17 5 20 7 20 7 Master 9

Roberta Mecklenburg Jake 1.2 M GSD/x 19 4 20 3 20 3 Master 10

Whitney Rupp Alex 9.9 M YL 17 7 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 11

Nikki/Dan Schimpf Addie 6.5 F BL/x 17 7 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 12

Vanessa Dalton Charlie 4.5 M GSP 18 10 16 8 18 10 Sr. Elite 13

Kristin Lewandowski Romeo 2 M BL 18 8 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 14

Mary Schuenemann Burleigh 6 M GR 16 7 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 15

Mary Schuenemann Dealer 2 M GR 18 1 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 16

Whitney Rupp Abby 10.5 F YL 18 4 17 7 18 4 Sr. Elite 17

Britta Lubkeman Limit 1 F GSP 18 4 17 1 18 4 Sr. Elite 18

Jennifer Lupo Buehrle 4.5 M APBT 18 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 19

Ray Howe Rocky 6 M GR 17 9 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 20

Katie/Joseph/ ChristineRoper Buster 3.5 M YL 16 7 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 21

Grant Rupp Warden 3.5 M YL 17 7 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 22

Don Ward Huckleberry 7.5 M BL 12 1 17 4 17 4 Senior 23

Jennifer Lupo Panda 8.5 F APBT 15 8 12 4 15 8 Senior 24

Whitney Rupp Remi 8.5 M YL 15 15 2 15 2 Senior 25

Jennifer Wahlund Banner 1.75 M BC 13 7 14 7 14 7 Junior 26

Lori Krebs Rugby 2 M YL/MAST14 2 14 5 14 5 Junior 27

Tom Kennedy Scooter 7.5 M ESS 13 9 13 7 13 9 Junior 28

Nate Kothera Chevy 2.5 M GR 13 8 12 1 13 8 Junior 29

Jennifer Rudolph Leah 1 F GR 13 5 12 8 13 5 Junior 30

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 3 M BC 12 2 2 1 12 2 Junior 31

Scott Carlson Madison 4 F GR 11 3 10 7 11 3 Junior 32

Sherri Oslick Ella 1 F YL/X 8 7 11 1 11 1 Junior 33

Katharine Weber Nexus 6 F BL 8 7 7 8 8 7 Novice 34

Laurie Minarcik Gidget 8 F BC 7 9 6 6 7 9 Novice 35

Cory Ecklund Harley 6 M YL 6 6 4 6 4 Novice 36

Katherine Druffel Berlin 2 M GSD 5 5 4 10 5 5 Novice 37

Tammy Leighton Savannah 2.5 F CKCS 3 5 4 2 4 2 Novice 38

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SUN SEP 14 CS BARKS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jeff Kuchel Phoenix 2 F BSD/BL 23 6 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 1

Meghan Williams Wrigley 9.5 M WEIM 23 4 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 2

Denise D'andrea Jessie 3 F BL 22 4 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 3

Randy Carris Xavier 2 M B&T/ESS17 1 22 2 22 2 Master 4

Jan Hicks Finnegan 8.6 M YL 21 7 21 4 21 7 Master 5

Mary Schuenemann Burleigh 6 M GR 20 11 21 1 21 1 Master 6

Jeremy/Rob Hanchar/SeverinoMojo 6 M YL 20 7 20 10 20 10 Master 7

Judy Fishbaugh Skyler 6 M GR/L 20 7 19 10 20 7 Master 8

Don Ward Huckleberry 7.5 M BL 20 5 19 6 20 5 Master 9

Amanda/Patrick Olsta/Jeschke Maddy 6 F BL 19 6 20 4 20 4 Master 10

Roberta Mecklenburg Jake 1.2 M GSD/x 18 2 20 1 20 1 Master 11

Kristin Lewandowski Romeo 2 M BL 19 1 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 12

Whitney Rupp Alex 9.9 M YL 19 8 18 7 19 8 Sr. Elite 13

Roberta Mecklenburg Halle 7.4 F GSD/x 19 7 19 1 19 7 Sr. Elite 14

Grant Rupp Warden 3.5 M YL 18 2 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 15

Katie/Joseph/ ChristineRoper Buster 3.5 M YL 18 7 18 4 18 7 Sr. Elite 16

Jennifer Lupo Buehrle 4.5 M APBT 18 4 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 17

Nate Kothera Chevy 2.5 M GR 17 4 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 18

Mary Schuenemann Dealer 2 M GR 17 1 14 4 17 1 Senior 19

Vanessa Dalton Charlie 4.5 M GSP 17 1 13 7 17 1 Senior 20

Nikki/Dan Schimpf Addie 6.5 F BL/x 17 1 16 7 17 1 Senior 21

Patti Eier Bentley 1.8 M CL 16 8 16 6 16 8 Senior 22

Whitney Rupp Abby 11 F YL 15 7 13 10 15 7 Senior 23

Jennifer Wahlund Banner 1.8 M BC 15 7 14 10 15 7 Senior 24

Addie Williams Wrigley 9.5 m WEIM 13 7 15 7 15 7 Senior 25

Britta Lubkeman Limit 1 F GSP 13 7 15 5 15 5 Senior 26

Whitney Rupp Remi 8.5 M YL 13 2 15 2 15 2 Senior 27

Jennifer Rudolph Leah 1 F GR 14 7 14 6 14 7 Junior 28

Jennifer Lupo Panda 8.5 F APBT 14 2 14 6 14 6 Junior 29

Lori Krebs Rugby 2 M YL/MAST14 1 14 5 14 5 Junior 30

Jan Hicks Reign 1.6 M YL 12 4 13 10 13 10 Junior 31

Sherri Oslick Ella 1 F YL/X 9 5 11 10 11 10 Junior 32

Scott Carlson Madison 4 F GR 11 2 11 7 11 7 Junior 33

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 3 M BC 10 7 11 4 11 4 Junior 34

John Pozniak Bristol 2.5 F GR 8 10 8 8 8 10 Novice 35

Laurie Minarcik Gidget 8 F BC 6 7 7 10 7 10 Novice 36

Katharine Weber Nexus 6 F BL 7 7 7 1 7 7 Novice 37

Kimberly Houska Aadams 6.5 M BL 6 5 7 7 7 7 Novice 38

Cory Ecklund Harley 6 M YL 6 7 7 4 7 4 Novice 39

Katherine Druffel Berlin 2 M GSD 7 1 4 2 7 1 Novice 40

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SUN SEP 14 CS BARKS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jeff Kuchel Phoenix 2 F BSD/BL 25 1 25 4 25 4 Ultimate 1

Meghan Williams Wrigley 9.5 M WEIM 23 4 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 2

Randy Carris Xavier 2 M B&T/ESS22 11 22 5 22 11 Master Elite 3

Denise D'andrea Jessie 3 F BL 21 8 22 5 22 5 Master 4

Amanda/Patrick Olsta/Jeschke Maddy 6 F BL 21 21 2 21 2 Master 5

Roberta Mecklenburg Jake 1.2 M GSD/x 19 4 21 2 21 2 Master 6

Jan Hicks Finnegan 8.6 M YL 20 6 21 1 21 1 Master 7

Judy Fishbaugh Skyler 6 M GR/L 19 7 20 9 20 9 Master 8

Jeremy/Rob Hanchar/SeverinoMojo 6 M YL 20 20 4 20 4 Master 9

Kristin Lewandowski Romeo 2 M BL 20 3 19 3 20 3 Master 10

Roberta Mecklenburg Halle 7.4 F GSD/x 19 10 20 2 20 2 Master 11

Mary Schuenemann Burleigh 6 M GR 19 8 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 12

Addie Williams Wrigley 9.5 m WEIM 19 5 15 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 13

Mary Schuenemann Dealer 2 M GR 17 8 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 14

Whitney Rupp Alex 9.9 M YL 18 5 16 6 18 5 Sr. Elite 15

Katie/Joseph/ ChristineRoper Buster 3.5 M YL 18 1 17 4 18 1 Sr. Elite 16

Nikki/Dan Schimpf Addie 6.5 F BL/x 18 17 2 18 Sr. Elite 17

Grant Rupp Warden 3.5 M YL 17 7 10 5 17 7 Sr. Elite 18

Vanessa Dalton Charlie 4.5 M GSP 16 3 16 7 16 7 Senior 19

Jennifer Lupo Buehrle 4.5 M APBT 16 7 15 10 16 7 Senior 20

Britta Lubkeman Limit 1 F GSP 15 6 16 7 16 7 Senior 21

Jan Hicks Reign 1.6 M YL 10 8 16 7 16 7 Senior 22

Patti Eier Bentley 1.8 M CL 16 5 14 7 16 5 Senior 23

Whitney Rupp Remi 8.5 M YL 14 8 16 4 16 4 Senior 24

Whitney Rupp Abby 11 F YL 11 9 15 10 15 10 Senior 25

Lori Krebs Rugby 2 M YL/MAST14 7 15 7 15 7 Senior 26

Nate Kothera Chevy 2.5 M GR 14 9 14 1 14 9 Junior 27

Jennifer Wahlund Banner 1.8 M BC 14 7 12 8 14 7 Junior 28

Jennifer Lupo Panda 8.5 F APBT 8 4 14 2 14 2 Junior 29

Sherri Oslick Ella 1 F YL/X 10 10 12 7 12 7 Junior 30

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 3 M BC 12 3 12 5 12 5 Junior 31

Elaine Edwards Kylie 3 F GR 10 10 11 4 11 4 Junior 32

Jennifer Jeschke Diesel 5 M Lx 9 1 10 7 10 7 Junior 33

John Pozniak Bristol 2.5 F GR 9 10 8 10 9 10 Novice 34

Laurie Minarcik Gidget 8 F BC 8 8 8 7 8 8 Novice 35

Katherine Druffel Berlin 2 M GSD 4 8 6 1 6 1 Novice 36

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 09/14/14 CS BARKS

VETERANS JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Meghan Williams Wrigley 9.5 M WEIM Crest Hill IL 23 10 22 10 Master Elite 1

Jan Hicks Finnegan 8.6 M YL Elgin IL 21 6 18 1 Master 2

Whitney Rupp Alex 9.9 M YL Bull Valley IL 17 5 17 1 Senior 3

Whitney Rupp Remi 8.5 M YL Bull Valley IL 16 1 15 10 Senior 4

Whitney Rupp Abby 10.5 F YL Bull Valley IL 15 7 15 2 Senior 5

Jennifer Lupo Panda 8.5 F APBT Yorkville IL 14 9 12 7 Junior 6

Laurie Minarcik Gidget 8 F BC Schaumburg IL 8 6 9 1 Novice 7

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN
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Laurie Minarcik Gidget 8 F BC Schaumburg IL 8 9 8 3 Novice 1

John Pozniak Bristol 2.5 F GR Schaumburg IL 8 8 7 3 Novice 2

Katherine Druffel Berlin 2 M GSD Chicago IL 5 6 6 7 Novice 3

Tammy Leighton Savannah 2.5 F CKCS Schaumburg IL 4 4 4 5 Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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Sherri Oslick Ella 1 F YL/X Naperville IL 12 6 12 10 Junior 1

Elaine Edwards Kylie 3 F GR Wood Dale IL 12 7 11 9 Junior 2

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 3 M BC Naperville IL 11 5 11 Junior 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN
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Patti Eier Bentley 1.75 M CL Lemont IL 15 9 15 3 Senior 1

Jan Hicks Reign 1.6 M YL Elgin IL 15 4 12 7 Senior 2

Lori Krebs Rugby 2 M YL/MAST Chicago IL 15 2 14 3 Senior 3

Jennifer Wahlund Banner 1.75 M BC Aurora IL 13 14 2 Junior 4

Jennifer Lupo Panda 8.5 F APBT Yorkville IL 12 1 12 2 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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Whitney Rupp Alex 9.9 M YL Bull Valley IL 17 5 18 7 Sr. Elite 1

Vanessa Dalton Charlie 4.5 M GSP Aurora IL 15 3 18 7 Sr. Elite 2

Mary Schuenemann Dealer 2 M GR Winfield IL 16 1 17 8 Sr. Elite 3

Grant Rupp Warden 3.5 M YL Bull Valley IL 17 6 16 3 Sr. Elite 4

Nikki/Dan Schimpf Addie 6.5 F BL/x Aurora IL 16 8 14 10 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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Jan Hicks Finnegan 8.6 M YL Elgin IL 20 1 21 6 Master 1

Amanda/Patrick Olsta/Jeschke Maddy 6 F BL Taylorville IL 21 20 9 Master 2

Roberta Mecklenburg Jake 1.2 M GSD/x Elk Grove Village IL 20 4 20 9 Master 3

Mary Schuenemann Burleigh 6 M GR Winfield IL 19 7 19 10 Sr. Elite 4

Addie Williams Wrigley 9.5 m WEIM Crest Hill IL 12 7 11 1 Junior 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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Randy Carris Xavier 2 M B&T/ESS Anamosa IA 21 8 22 2 Master 1

Denise D'andrea Jessie 3 F BL Elmhurst IL 20 6 21 5 Master 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e
Meghan Williams Wrigley 9.5 M WEIM Crest Hill IL 23 7 23 5 Master Elite 1

Jeff Kuchel Phoenix 2 F BSD/BL Sterling IL 21 10 22 5 Master 2


